Lead-free Green
DS30248 Rev. 10 - 2 1 of 3 SDMG0340L/LA/LC/LS
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
SDMG0340L/LA/LC/LS
SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
� Case: SOT-323
� Case Material:  Molded Plastic, "Green" Molding
Compound, Note 5. UL Flammability Classification

M
Marking Information
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
SDMG0340L-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
SDMG0340LA-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
SDMG0340LC-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
SDMG0340LS-7-F SOT-323 3000/Tape & Reel
Month Jan Feb March Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D
(Note 5 & 6)
Notes:    5.     Product manufactured with date code 0609 (week 9, 2006) and newer are built with Green Molding Compound. Product manufactured prior to date